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GROWING TOGETHER

AGRIMAX TERIS

Description

AGRIMAXTERIS is the right partner
Excellent traction properties and hig
providing best performance in all ha
protection and a reinforced shoulde
product life- cycle - also in harsh co
fields.

UM
IS Standard

Construction
%% Radial

Machinery

Agriculture » Implement Machinery

Version STANDARD
Tire Type TL
Tyre size 520/85R42undefined

LI/SS 168;D



Dimensions IS Standard

SW (IS) (mm)
0D (IS) (mm)
SLR (IS) (mm)
RC(IS) (mm)
Rim Rec
Rim Alt
ECE

Load Capacity (IS)
km/h
/ bar 08
65 1850 2185
50 1945 2295
40 2025 2395
30 2130 2515
25 2195 2590
10 2775 3280
10 i )
Cyc*

1.0

2520

2650

2765

2900

2990

3780

516

1951

890

5851

DW 16 L

W15L; DW15L; DD16L; W16L; DD18L; DW18L; W18L

E4-106R-001829

1.2

2800

2940

3070

3220

3320

4200

1.4

3140

3295

3440

3610

3720

4705

1.6

3420

3590

3745

3930

4055

5125

2.0

3980

4175

4360

4575

4715

5965

2.4

4540

4765

4970

5250

5380

6805

2.8

5100

5355

5585

5865

6045

7645

3.2

5600

5880

6135

6440

6640

8400

9t

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different L
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