



AGRIMAX TERIS



Description

AGRIMAX TERIS is the right partner for all your combined operations. Excellent traction properties and high load capacity are its essential features providing best performance in all harvesting operations. The special sidewall protection and a reinforced shoulder increase resistance - thus extending the product life-cycle - also in harsh conditions and if there are stubbles in the fields.

UM

IS Standard

Construction

 Radial

Machinery

Agriculture ■ Harvester

Version	STANDARD
Tire Type	TL
Tyre size	520/85R42
LI/SS	168;D

Dimensions IS Standard

SW (IS) (mm)	516
OD (IS) (mm)	1951
SLR (IS) (mm)	890
RC (IS) (mm)	5851
Rim Rec	DW 16 L
Rim Alt	W15L; DW15L; DD16L; W16L; DD18L; DW18L; W18L
ECE	E4-106R-001829

Load Capacity (IS)

km/h / bar	0.6	0.8	1.0	1.2	1.4	1.6	2.0	2.4	2.8	3.2	3.8
65	1850	2185	2520	2800	3140	3420	3980	4540	5100	5600	-
50	1945	2295	2650	2940	3295	3590	4175	4765	5355	5880	-
40	2025	2395	2765	3070	3440	3745	4360	4970	5585	6135	-
30	2130	2515	2900	3220	3610	3930	4575	5250	5865	6440	-
25	2195	2590	2990	3320	3720	4055	4715	5380	6045	6640	-
10	2775	3280	3780	4200	4705	5125	5965	6805	7645	8400	-
10 Cyc*	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	9520

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and pressure condition.

Printed on 28-02-2026

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..